© Geeve Hydraulics   |   DIN fittings Catalog98
DIN fittings
DI
N
fit
tin
gs
Ro

Male Female PN (bar)
Stud Stud Weight
T1 T2 D2 D3 L1 L2 L3 S1 Fig. g/1 piece Order code CF 71 MS
G 1/8 A G 1/4 14 4 31.0 8 12.0 19 B 42 RI1/8X1/4 400 400 250
G 1/8 A G 3/8 14 4 32.0 8 12.0 24 B 63 RI1/8X3/8 400 400 250
G 1/4 A G 1/8 18 5 28.0 12 8.0 19 B 38 RI1/4X1/8 400 400 250
G 1/4 A G 3/8 18 5 36.0 12 12.0 24 B 69 RI1/4X3/8 400 400 250
G 1/4A G 1/2 18 5 40.0 12 14.0 30 B 116 RI1/4X1/2 400 400 250
G 1/4 A G 3/4 18 5 43.0 12 16.0 36 B 170 RI1/4X3/4 315 315 200
G 3/8 A G 1/8 22 22.5 12 8.0 22 A 39 RI3/8X1/8 400 400 250
G 3/8 A G 1/4 22 8 36.0 12 12.0 22 B 68 RI3/8X1/4 400 400 250
G 3/8 A G 1/2 22 8 41.0 12 14.0 30 B 125 RI3/8X1/2 400 400 250
G 3/8 A G 3/4 22 8 44.0 12 16.0 36 B 183 RI3/8X3/4 315 315 200
G 1/2 A G 1/8 26 24.0 14 8.0 27 A 66 RI1/2X1/8 400 400 250
G 1/2 A G 1/4 26 24.0 14 12.0 27 A 56 RI1/2X1/4 315 315 200
G 1/2 A G 3/8 26 12 37.0 14 12.0 27 B 94 RI1/2X3/8 315 315 200
G 1/2 A G 3/4 26 12 46.0 14 16.0 36 B 182 RI1/2X3/4 315 315 200
G 1/2 A G 1 26 12 49.0 14 18.0 41 B 221 RI1/2X1 315 315 200
G 1/2 A G 1 1/4 26 10 53.0 14 20.0 55 B 482 RI1/2X11/4 160 160
G 3/4 A G 1/4 32 26.0 16 12.0 32 A 103 RI3/4X1/4 315 315 200
G 3/4 A G 3/8 32 26.0 16 12.0 32 A 87 RI3/4X3/8 315 315 200
G 3/4 A G 1/2 32 16 40.0 16 14.0 32 B 143 RI3/4X1/2 315 315 200
G 3/4 A G 1 32 16 51.0 16 18.0 41 B 235 RI3/4X1 315 315 200